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NOTEBOOK SUBMISSION & ASSESSMENT PLAN FOR CLASSES II TO V 
The 5th January, 2021 

 

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21 

CLASSES TO BE COVERED: Classes II to V 

 

ACTIVITY TIMELINE FOR TERM-I 

Activity Notebook Submission Half Yearly Exam 

Nature of Activity Notebook checking Open Book  Assessment at Home 

Syllabus Term I Syllabus Term I Syllabus 

Date 11th – 15th January 21st – 29th January 

Notebook Collection  18 & 19th January  

** For GK subject, Textbook should be submitted instead of Notebook. 

 
 

TERM-I EXAMINATION ROUTINE: 
 

DATE 
CLASS II 
(9:30–11:30AM) 

CLASS III 
(9:30–11:30AM) 

CLASS IV 
(9:30–11:30AM) 

CLASS V 
(9:30–11:30AM) 

21st Jan (Thursday) HINDI HINDI HINDI HINDI 

22nd Jan (Friday) ENGLISH (L + G) ENGLISH (L + G) ENGLISH (L + G) ENGLISH (L + G) 

25th Jan (Monday) MATH MATH MATH MATH 

26th Jan (Tuesday) OFF OFF OFF OFF 

27th Jan (Wednesday) C.Sc. & GK C.Sc. & GK C.Sc. & GK C.Sc. & GK 

28th Jan (Thursday) EVS SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE 

29th Jan (Friday)  SST SST SST 
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ACTIVITY TIMELINE FOR TERM-II 

Activity Notebook Submission Yearly Exam 

Nature of Activity Notebook checking Open Book  Assessment at Home 

Syllabus Term II Syllabus Term II Syllabus 

Date 1st – 5th March 11th – 19th March 

Notebook Collection  8th & 9th March  

** For GK subject, Textbook should be submitted instead of Notebook. 

 

 

TERM-II EXAMINATION ROUTINE: 
 

DATE & TIME 
CLASS II 
(9:30–11:30AM) 

CLASS III 
(9:30–11:30AM) 

CLASS IV 
(9:30–11:30AM) 

CLASS V 
(9:30–11:30AM) 

11th March (Thursday) HINDI HINDI HINDI HINDI 

12th March (Friday) ENGLISH (L + G) ENGLISH (L + G) ENGLISH (L + G) ENGLISH (L + G) 

15th March (Monday) MATH MATH MATH MATH 

16th March  (Tuesday) C.SC. C.SC. C.SC. C.SC. 

17th March (Wednesday) GK GK GK GK 

18th March (Thursday) EVS SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE 

19th March (Friday)  SST SST SST 

 

Note: 

(i) Question papers (Worksheets) for all subjects will be distributed on the day of Notebook 
Collection. 

(ii) Answer Papers (worksheets) must be submitted from 11:30 to 3:00 PM on the day of the 
examination itself. 

(iii) Weightage of Assessment: 
 Term I Notebook Submission :  10 Marks 
 Half Yearly Examination :  40 marks 
 Term II Notebook Submission : 10 Marks 
 Yearly Examination  : 40 Marks 

TOTAL    : 100 Marks 

           Sd/- 
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